
McKinney Boyd XC
September 13, 2014

 Racing Systems

Final Team Results ­ Boys

Middle School Boys

Team - Highland Park Middle
School Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 66 Team Score
(times):1:10:41.61 Ave Time:14:08.32

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1353John Moss   4 4 13:17.30 13:17.30 0:00.00
2 1335Jack Alessio   5 9 13:18.79 26:36.09 0:01.49
3 1341Rowan Hegarty   13 22 14:25.87 41:01.96 1:08.57
4 1345Brett Jacot   21 43 14:46.05 55:48.01 1:28.75
5 1355Jorge Rodriquez   23 66 14:53.60 1:10:41.61 1:36.30
6 1348Beck Lucas   (26) (92) 14:55.44 1:25:37.05 1:38.14
7 1357Art Sorenson   (30) (122) 15:03.22 1:40:40.27 1:45.92

8 1350Tyler Mead   More
Than 7   15:43.32 1:56:23.59 2:26.02

9 1338James Davis   More
Than 7   15:53.02 2:12:16.61 2:35.72

10 1342Sam Hinkhouse   More
Than 7   15:58.89 2:28:15.50 2:41.59

11 1336Colton Campo   More
Than 7   17:08.34 2:45:23.84 3:51.04

12 1349Matt McCall   More
Than 7   17:13.76 3:02:37.60 3:56.46

13 1347Parker Lake   More
Than 7   17:57.72 3:20:35.32 4:40.42

More



14 1354Luke Philbin   Than 7   18:01.72 3:38:37.04 4:44.42

15 1337William Dalton   More
Than 7   18:50.60 3:57:27.64 5:33.30

16 1343Connor Hoglund   More
Than 7   19:21.69 4:16:49.33 6:04.39

17 1358Phillip Steinberg   More
Than 7   19:44.46 4:36:33.79 6:27.16

18 1351Oliver Miller   More
Than 7   20:08.29 4:56:42.08 6:50.99

19 1344Nicolas Humphrey   More
Than 7   20:32.15 5:17:14.23 7:14.85

20 1352Aiden Morrill   More
Than 7   23:01.48 5:40:15.71 9:44.18

 
Team - Leonard Evans Middle
School Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 86 Team Score
(times):1:12:53.80 Ave Time:14:34.76

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1551Ethan Montano   11 11 14:16.52 14:16.52 0:00.00

2 1528Alberto Gutierrez­Irizarry   12 23 14:20.28 28:36.80 0:03.76

3 1519Andrew Cope   14 37 14:28.23 43:05.03 0:11.71
4 1527Blake Green   22 59 14:52.80 57:57.83 0:36.28
5 1562Andrew Sinclair   27 86 14:55.97 1:12:53.80 0:39.45
6 1555Jacob Myers   (32) (118) 15:09.90 1:28:03.70 0:53.38
7 1546Nicolas MacLean   (33) (151) 15:11.09 1:43:14.79 0:54.57

8 1538Joshua Hunter   More
Than 7   15:18.07 1:58:32.86 1:01.55

9 1541Kolton Johnson   More
Than 7   15:26.89 2:13:59.75 1:10.37

10 1560Joshua Rude   More
Than 7   15:39.45 2:29:39.20 1:22.93

11 1545Graeme MacLean   More
Than 7   15:46.98 2:45:26.18 1:30.46

12 1559Aleksei Ramirez   More
Than 7   16:00.30 3:01:26.48 1:43.78

13 1565Richard Szecsy   More
Than 7   16:03.96 3:17:30.44 1:47.44

14 1547Nicholas Madsen   More
Than 7   16:07.60 3:33:38.04 1:51.08

15 1518 Ian Clark   More
Than 7   16:31.02 3:50:09.06 2:14.50



16 1548Robert Madsen   More
Than 7

  16:33.62 4:06:42.68 2:17.10

17 1515Trent Bevans   More
Than 7   16:50.83 4:23:33.51 2:34.31

18 1554James Moses   More
Than 7   16:52.16 4:40:25.67 2:35.64

19 1526Ezra Gore   More
Than 7   16:59.73 4:57:25.40 2:43.21

20 1556Aaron Nease   More
Than 7   17:05.05 5:14:30.45 2:48.53

21 1511Andre Alquiza   More
Than 7   17:15.92 5:31:46.37 2:59.40

22 1568Matthew Wollscheid   More
Than 7   17:40.05 5:49:26.42 3:23.53

23 1512Dylan Aubuchon   More
Than 7   17:41.61 6:07:08.03 3:25.09

24 1522Ryan Deglandon   More
Than 7   17:52.26 6:25:00.29 3:35.74

25 1552Joseph Montefalcon   More
Than 7   17:56.16 6:42:56.45 3:39.64

26 1553Joshua Montenegro   More
Than 7   18:12.58 7:01:09.03 3:56.06

27 1564Ethan Swierk   More
Than 7   18:21.56 7:19:30.59 4:05.04

28 1516Chase Bonds   More
Than 7   18:29.44 7:38:00.03 4:12.92

29 1550Juston McPherson   More
Than 7   18:48.41 7:56:48.44 4:31.89

30 1537Davis Hudson   More
Than 7   18:48.44 8:15:36.88 4:31.92

31 1531Noah Hammond   More
Than 7   18:54.84 8:34:31.72 4:38.32

32 1539Teo Jakobsen   More
Than 7   19:02.42 8:53:34.14 4:45.90

33 1566Diego Valdez   More
Than 7   19:09.12 9:12:43.26 4:52.60

34 1544Christopher Logsdon   More
Than 7   19:37.94 9:32:21.20 5:21.42

35 1533Mason Haugh   More
Than 7   19:38.21 9:51:59.41 5:21.69

36 1561Collin Ryan   More
Than 7   19:55.40 10:11:54.81 5:38.88

37 1540Frank Jaubert   More
Than 7   19:56.61 10:31:51.42 5:40.09

38 1525Stephen Frasca   More
Than 7   19:57.78 10:51:49.20 5:41.26

39 1549Brandon Mathey   More
Than 7   20:02.26 11:11:51.46 5:45.74



40 1521Holton Day   More
Than 7

  20:04.34 11:31:55.80 5:47.82

41 1535Jered Hightower   More
Than 7   20:22.25 11:52:18.05 6:05.73

42 1530Nathan Hale   More
Than 7   20:34.55 12:12:52.60 6:18.03

43 1534Ethan Higgins   More
Than 7   21:40.06 12:34:32.66 7:23.54

44 1558Yash Patel  
More
Than 7   21:45.68 12:56:18.34 7:29.16

45 1557Archan Patel   More
Than 7   21:53.72 13:18:12.06 7:37.20

46 1569Lucas Zimmer   More
Than 7   22:07.45 13:40:19.51 7:50.93

47 1543Noah Kim   More
Than 7   22:25.47 14:02:44.98 8:08.95

48 1520Jacob Davis   More
Than 7   22:48.73 14:25:33.71 8:32.21

49 1524Jace Flanagain   More
Than 7   23:05.82 14:48:39.53 8:49.30

50 1513Andrew Ball   More
Than 7   23:12.74 15:11:52.27 8:56.22

51 1523Jose EsparzaLoyzaga   More
Than 7   25:58.06 15:37:50.33 11:41.54

52 1536Jason Hoglund   More
Than 7   26:18.29 16:04:08.62 12:01.77

53 1567Kevin Wang   More
Than 7   26:42.88 16:30:51.50 12:26.36

 
Team - Cockrill Middle School Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 88 Team Score
(times):1:12:30.06 Ave Time:14:30.01

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1071Landon Mitchell   9 9 13:56.46 13:56.46 0:00.00
2 1048Reydesel Garcia   10 19 14:08.53 28:04.99 0:12.07
3 1084Cameron Simpson   15 34 14:30.04 42:35.03 0:33.58
4 1076Colton Peoples   17 51 14:35.21 57:10.24 0:38.75
5 1079Cooper Rich   37 88 15:19.82 1:12:30.06 1:23.36
6 1043Bennett Burke   (43) (131) 15:30.51 1:28:00.57 1:34.05
7 1078Dalton Ramirez   (48) (179) 15:38.89 1:43:39.46 1:42.43

8 1097Seth Warhol   More
Than 7   15:47.15 1:59:26.61 1:50.69

9 1083Joshua Shelton   More
Than 7   15:48.63 2:15:15.24 1:52.17

More



10 1099Joshua Wong   Than 7   15:51.85 2:31:07.09 1:55.39

11 1092Riley Thompson   More
Than 7   15:53.26 2:47:00.35 1:56.80

12 1058Adrian Kordi   More
Than 7   15:56.65 3:02:57.00 2:00.19

13 1080Jesse Rowland   More
Than 7   16:00.82 3:18:57.82 2:04.36

14 1075Chandler Paleczka   More
Than 7   16:35.53 3:35:33.35 2:39.07

15 1046Carson Evans   More
Than 7   16:55.70 3:52:29.05 2:59.24

16 1061Nolan Lackey   More
Than 7   17:09.59 4:09:38.64 3:13.13

17 1052Dorian Henry   More
Than 7   17:15.29 4:26:53.93 3:18.83

18 1067Marcus McEnroe   More
Than 7   17:32.71 4:44:26.64 3:36.25

19 1100Micah Wright   More
Than 7   17:41.84 5:02:08.48 3:45.38

20 1089Liam Szlachtowski   More
Than 7   17:46.35 5:19:54.83 3:49.89

21 1053Rene Herrera   More
Than 7   18:15.37 5:38:10.20 4:18.91

22 1066Garrett Luthi   More
Than 7   18:20.91 5:56:31.11 4:24.45

23 1059Jared Kruebbe   More
Than 7   18:23.15 6:14:54.26 4:26.69

24 1086Samuel Sockwell   More
Than 7   18:25.14 6:33:19.40 4:28.68

25 1064Kyle Lee   More
Than 7   18:33.31 6:51:52.71 4:36.85

26 1065Jose Luna­Galvan   More
Than 7   18:34.38 7:10:27.09 4:37.92

27 1095Nicholas Turner   More
Than 7   18:35.33 7:29:02.42 4:38.87

28 1069Colin McMillan   More
Than 7   18:40.54 7:47:42.96 4:44.08

29 1056Connor Horn   More
Than 7   18:52.35 8:06:35.31 4:55.89

30 1068Hunter McLinn   More
Than 7   19:04.92 8:25:40.23 5:08.46

31 1047Nasser Filty   More
Than 7   19:20.73 8:45:00.96 5:24.27

32 1090David Terrill  
More
Than 7   19:37.34 9:04:38.30 5:40.88

33 1054Colin Herron   More
Than 7   19:42.27 9:24:20.57 5:45.81



34 1085Matthew Sligar   More
Than 7   19:43.72 9:44:04.29 5:47.26

35 1063Jake Laskey   More
Than 7   19:47.23 10:03:51.52 5:50.77

36 1072Luis Montes   More
Than 7   19:58.05 10:23:49.57 6:01.59

37 1093Taitum Tipping   More
Than 7   20:01.97 10:43:51.54 6:05.51

38 1062Brandon Lange   More
Than 7   20:50.27 11:04:41.81 6:53.81

39 1088Dylan Sullivan   More
Than 7   20:52.64 11:25:34.45 6:56.18

40 1045Matthew Davis   More
Than 7   21:02.46 11:46:36.91 7:06.00

41 1074Aiden O'Gara   More
Than 7   21:18.06 12:07:54.97 7:21.60

42 1094Rual Torres Santana   More
Than 7   23:15.39 12:31:10.36 9:18.93

43 1050Julian GonzalezGarcia   More
Than 7   23:27.52 12:54:37.88 9:31.06

44 1042Sebastian Arouca   More
Than 7   23:34.21 13:18:12.09 9:37.75

45 1049Emmanuel Gebru   More
Than 7   23:51.55 13:42:03.64 9:55.09

46 1098Otto Weiss   More
Than 7   25:11.91 14:07:15.55 11:15.45

47 1057Mario Johnson   More
Than 7   26:52.45 14:34:08.00 12:55.99

 
Team - Dowell Middle School Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places):
108

Team Score
(times):1:12:24.93 Ave Time:14:28.99

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1218Drew Reynolds   6 6 13:21.61 13:21.61 0:00.00
2 1233Jared Woodruff   7 13 13:40.03 27:01.64 0:18.42
3 1211Josh Moore   18 31 14:39.26 41:40.90 1:17.65
4 1225Austin Stacey   35 66 15:14.21 56:55.11 1:52.60
5 1198Chris Gonzalez   42 108 15:29.82 1:12:24.93 2:08.21
6 1234Jacob Woods   (54) (162) 15:51.49 1:28:16.42 2:29.88
7 1181Jackson Angell   (60) (222) 16:02.36 1:44:18.78 2:40.75

8 1230Jordan Tillerson   More
Than 7   16:13.66 2:00:32.44 2:52.05

9 1217Alec Ray   More
Than 7   16:16.52 2:16:48.96 2:54.91

More



10 1183Preston Belt   Than 7   16:22.19 2:33:11.15 3:00.58

11 1188Tanner Christian   More
Than 7   16:23.78 2:49:34.93 3:02.17

12 1182Preston Baumgartner   More
Than 7   16:28.94 3:06:03.87 3:07.33

13 1209Eric McKevitt   More
Than 7   16:29.55 3:22:33.42 3:07.94

14 1231Tommy Weishaar   More
Than 7   16:32.24 3:39:05.66 3:10.63

15 1190Ac Crosby   More
Than 7   16:35.36 3:55:41.02 3:13.75

16 1207Cabot McClellan   More
Than 7   16:48.10 4:12:29.12 3:26.49

17 1197Hayden Gilliam   More
Than 7   16:54.17 4:29:23.29 3:32.56

18 1203Colin Kiefer   More
Than 7   16:57.97 4:46:21.26 3:36.36

19 1229Connor Thomason   More
Than 7   17:05.80 5:03:27.06 3:44.19

20 1193Kevin Fritz   More
Than 7   17:16.74 5:20:43.80 3:55.13

21 1192William Flock   More
Than 7   17:22.45 5:38:06.25 4:00.84

22 1221Alec Sanders   More
Than 7   17:31.00 5:55:37.25 4:09.39

23 1202Oliver Jackson   More
Than 7   17:39.78 6:13:17.03 4:18.17

24 1194Bobby Froelich   More
Than 7   17:44.57 6:31:01.60 4:22.96

25 1184William Bonin   More
Than 7   17:49.85 6:48:51.45 4:28.24

26 1237Parker Zarbaugh   More
Than 7   17:54.74 7:06:46.19 4:33.13

27 1222Jake Schlang  
More
Than 7   17:55.27 7:24:41.46 4:33.66

28 1219Peyton Rogers   More
Than 7   17:58.37 7:42:39.83 4:36.76

29 1185Carson Bowlin   More
Than 7   18:27.27 8:01:07.10 5:05.66

30 1195Ethan Garner   More
Than 7   18:32.96 8:19:40.06 5:11.35

31 1220Connor Sakson   More
Than 7   18:52.03 8:38:32.09 5:30.42

32 1224Kyle Singleton   More
Than 7   18:54.54 8:57:26.63 5:32.93

33 1199Jay Grimone   More
Than 7   18:59.81 9:16:26.44 5:38.20



34 1206Christian McCarthy   More
Than 7

  19:07.99 9:35:34.43 5:46.38

35 1213Alex Noggle   More
Than 7   19:09.70 9:54:44.13 5:48.09

36 1236Sam Yowell   More
Than 7   19:28.81 10:14:12.94 6:07.20

37 1196Reed Gerritson   More
Than 7   19:31.46 10:33:44.40 6:09.85

38 1189Daniel Collins   More
Than 7   19:39.42 10:53:23.82 6:17.81

39 1212Griffin Murphy   More
Than 7   19:51.39 11:13:15.21 6:29.78

40 1179Tristan Abbe   More
Than 7   19:56.08 11:33:11.29 6:34.47

41 1180Mason Addison   More
Than 7   20:03.35 11:53:14.64 6:41.74

42 1210Sam Miller   More
Than 7   20:19.96 12:13:34.60 6:58.35

43 1205Landon Kump   More
Than 7   20:24.30 12:33:58.90 7:02.69

44 1178Taylor Abbe   More
Than 7   20:39.13 12:54:38.03 7:17.52

45 1232Evan Williamson   More
Than 7   21:03.53 13:15:41.56 7:41.92

46 1208Jack McGahey   More
Than 7   21:09.79 13:36:51.35 7:48.18

47 1200Brannen Henry   More
Than 7   21:13.06 13:58:04.41 7:51.45

48 1201Zack Horton   More
Than 7   23:37.25 14:21:41.66 10:15.64

49 1215Ashton Powell   More
Than 7   24:27.31 14:46:08.97 11:05.70

50 1204Jordan King   More
Than 7   25:48.39 15:11:57.36 12:26.78

 
Team - Willow Springs Middle
School Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places):
141

Team Score
(times):1:13:58.78 Ave Time:14:47.76

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1912Cole Hinson   1 1 12:54.59 12:54.59 0:00.00
2 1929Trey Reiner   25 26 14:55.21 27:49.80 2:00.62
3 1910Grant Gueller   31 57 15:05.77 42:55.57 2:11.18
4 1918Kolby McSpadden   38 95 15:25.09 58:20.66 2:30.50
5 1916Brady Laboret   46 141 15:38.12 1:13:58.78 2:43.53



6 1923Collins Morgan   (53) (194) 15:49.92 1:29:48.70 2:55.33
7 1906Brendan Dunleavy   (57) (251) 15:57.40 1:45:46.10 3:02.81

8 1908Ryan Gordon   More
Than 7   15:59.19 2:01:45.29 3:04.60

9 1914Collin Jones   More
Than 7   16:00.45 2:17:45.74 3:05.86

10 1894Trevor Bastastini   More
Than 7   16:01.69 2:33:47.43 3:07.10

11 1896Whit Bedell   More
Than 7   16:24.58 2:50:12.01 3:29.99

12 1917Joshua Mathew   More
Than 7   16:28.29 3:06:40.30 3:33.70

13 1897George Bentley   More
Than 7   17:01.76 3:23:42.06 4:07.17

14 1920Shalin Mehta   More
Than 7   17:05.86 3:40:47.92 4:11.27

15 1921Matthew Michal   More
Than 7   18:02.40 3:58:50.32 5:07.81

16 1919Jake McTee   More
Than 7   18:03.21 4:16:53.53 5:08.62

17 1898Adam Bouafif   More
Than 7   18:03.34 4:34:56.87 5:08.75

18 1922Thomas Michal  
More
Than 7   18:03.37 4:53:00.24 5:08.78

19 1934 Isaac Taylor   More
Than 7   18:05.31 5:11:05.55 5:10.72

20 1928Joel Reeves   More
Than 7   18:09.47 5:29:15.02 5:14.88

21 1932Matthew Sipes   More
Than 7   18:09.49 5:47:24.51 5:14.90

22 1900Tyler Brucher   More
Than 7   18:16.43 6:05:40.94 5:21.84

23 1904Erik Day   More
Than 7   18:17.58 6:23:58.52 5:22.99

24 1907Alex Ferko   More
Than 7   18:29.01 6:42:27.53 5:34.42

25 1931Sabeeh Shaikh   More
Than 7   18:49.00 7:01:16.53 5:54.41

26 1903Anthony Ciletti   More
Than 7   19:47.52 7:21:04.05 6:52.93

27 1899Jt Brookhart   More
Than 7   21:28.65 7:42:32.70 8:34.06

 
Team - Bonham High School Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places):
174

Team Score
(times):1:14:48.45 Ave Time:14:57.69



 Bib
No

Name   O'All
Place

Cum
Place

Time Cum Time Time
Back

1 1008Tyler Rodriguez   3 3 13:16.06 13:16.06 0:00.00
2 1012Austen Somerville   8 11 13:44.47 27:00.53 0:28.41
3 1002Lake Orsak   50 61 15:41.95 42:42.48 2:25.89
4 993 Tony Cruz   51 112 15:46.67 58:29.15 2:30.61
5 1005Luke Porter   62 174 16:19.30 1:14:48.45 3:03.24
6 1004Dylan Porter   (64) (238) 16:22.75 1:31:11.20 3:06.69
7 988 Dawson Bradley   (74) (312) 16:41.95 1:47:53.15 3:25.89

8 1001Gage Loyd   More
Than 7   17:19.68 2:05:12.83 4:03.62

9 991 Christian Chavez   More
Than 7   21:16.70 2:26:29.53 8:00.64

 
Team - Park Cities XC Youth
Running Club Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places):
180

Team Score
(times):1:15:31.44 Ave Time:15:06.29

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1790Emmett Berger   2 2 13:12.11 13:12.11 0:00.00
2 1789Jacob Bartkoski   20 22 14:44.12 27:56.23 1:32.01
3 1793Ethan Moss   29 51 15:01.62 42:57.85 1:49.51
4 1791Henry Domine   56 107 15:53.21 58:51.06 2:41.10
5 1794Henry Vance   73 180 16:40.38 1:15:31.44 3:28.27

 
Team - McKinney Christian
Academy Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places):
232

Team Score
(times):1:18:06.03 Ave Time:15:37.21

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1686Jason Cross   19 19 14:43.13 14:43.13 0:00.00
2 1685Grant Bailey   45 64 15:36.82 30:19.95 0:53.69
3 1695Mason Lee   49 113 15:41.69 46:01.64 0:58.56
4 1702Ryan Shelton   58 171 15:58.43 1:02:00.07 1:15.30
5 1693Keaton Jackson   61 232 16:05.96 1:18:06.03 1:22.83
6 1697Aaron Phillips   (66) (298) 16:25.31 1:34:31.34 1:42.18
7 1698Seth Pugh   (76) (374) 17:31.07 1:52:02.41 2:47.94

8 1700Jonathan Roller   More
Than 7   17:43.99 2:09:46.40 3:00.86

9 1699Dustin Rogers  
More
Than 7   17:47.63 2:27:34.03 3:04.50

More



10 1703Jason Smelser   Than 7   19:05.70 2:46:39.73 4:22.57

11 1706Ethan Tucker   More
Than 7   20:12.82 3:06:52.55 5:29.69

12 1704Harry Smith   More
Than 7   21:56.73 3:28:49.28 7:13.60

 
Team - Caddo Mills Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places):
235

Team Score
(times):1:21:50.53 Ave Time:16:22.11

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1028Braden Smallwood   28 28 15:01.25 15:01.25 0:00.00
2 1031Stockton Stinebaugh   36 64 15:14.70 30:15.95 0:13.45
3 1025Elden Milton   39 103 15:25.89 45:41.84 0:24.64
4 1020Tyler Brackett   52 155 15:48.63 1:01:30.47 0:47.38
5 1024Joseph Lovett   80 235 20:20.06 1:21:50.53 5:18.81
6 1023Johnny Lovett   (81) (316) 22:26.44 1:44:16.97 7:25.19
7 1029Noah Smith   (82) (398) 22:59.48 2:07:16.45 7:58.23

8 1030Blayne Spradling   More
Than 7   23:43.54 2:30:59.99 8:42.29

 
Team - Faubion Middle School Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):
240

Team Score
(times):1:18:48.21 Ave Time:15:45.64

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1238Ben Anderson   24 24 14:54.49 14:54.49 0:00.00
2 1244Calvin Doyle   40 64 15:27.11 30:21.60 0:32.62
3 1254Alex Thompson   44 108 15:35.03 45:56.63 0:40.54
4 1240Taylor Bell   65 173 16:25.30 1:02:21.93 1:30.81
5 1246Bryson Hancock   67 240 16:26.28 1:18:48.21 1:31.79
6 1239Randon Anderson   (68) (308) 16:33.38 1:35:21.59 1:38.89
7 1243Zac Cable   (75) (383) 16:43.86 1:52:05.45 1:49.37

8 1256Luke Tyson   More
Than 7   17:04.03 2:09:09.48 2:09.54

9 1248Davis Holdstock   More
Than 7   17:20.72 2:26:30.20 2:26.23

10 1242Luke Brockhum   More
Than 7   17:25.84 2:43:56.04 2:31.35

11 1250Nicholas Johnson   More
Than 7   17:27.13 3:01:23.17 2:32.64

12 1251Colin Kaep   More
Than 7   19:39.13 3:21:02.30 4:44.64

13 1252Conner Littlefield   More   19:46.18 3:40:48.48 4:51.69



Than 7

14 1255Nathan Tucker   More
Than 7   20:17.75 4:01:06.23 5:23.26

15 1258Sean Williams   More
Than 7   20:27.40 4:21:33.63 5:32.91

 
Team - PRINCETON MS Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):
244

Team Score
(times):1:18:40.45 Ave Time:15:44.09

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 7251Luis Landin­Franco   34 34 15:13.63 15:13.63 0:00.00
2 7256Michael Balderas   41 75 15:28.79 30:42.42 0:15.16
3 7249Pedro Angiano   47 122 15:38.67 46:21.09 0:25.04

4 7252Zachary Therrien­Martin   59 181 15:59.01 1:02:20.10 0:45.38

5 7259Kevin Tovar   63 244 16:20.35 1:18:40.45 1:06.72
6 7254Reese Weeks   (70) (314) 16:35.59 1:35:16.04 1:21.96
7 7253 Isaiah Rios   (77) (391) 17:37.30 1:52:53.34 2:23.67

8 7250Christian Armstrong   More
Than 7   18:26.57 2:11:19.91 3:12.94

9 7255Bryce Woods   More
Than 7   19:31.48 2:30:51.39 4:17.85

10 7257Caleb Chaoman   More
Than 7   20:55.40 2:51:46.79 5:41.77

 
Team - Johnson Middle School Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):
283

Team Score
(times):1:20:20.30 Ave Time:16:04.06

 Bib
No Name   O'All

Place
Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back
1 1436Chase Anacosta   16 16 14:35.00 14:35.00 0:00.00
2 1445Ethan Perry   55 71 15:52.09 30:27.09 1:17.09
3 1434Parker Albertson   69 140 16:35.57 47:02.66 2:00.57
4 1435Christian Amaya   71 211 16:37.33 1:03:39.99 2:02.33
5 1448Moses Sanchez   72 283 16:40.31 1:20:20.30 2:05.31
6 1443David Maldanado   (78) (361) 17:38.16 1:37:58.46 3:03.16
7 1441Ethan Larkin   (79) (440) 17:51.27 1:55:49.73 3:16.27

8 1450Justin Subbert   More
Than 7   18:36.95 2:14:26.68 4:01.95

9 1439Davis Frey   More
Than 7   19:56.90 2:34:23.58 5:21.90

10 1449Skyler Sokura   More
Than 7   20:11.17 2:54:34.75 5:36.17



11 1437Jonathan Buckner   More
Than 7

  20:19.22 3:14:53.97 5:44.22

12 1446Jacob Potter   More
Than 7   20:20.20 3:35:14.17 5:45.20

13 1447Skyler Ray   More
Than 7   20:32.11 3:55:46.28 5:57.11

14 1451Jordan Thompson   More
Than 7   22:24.08 4:18:10.36 7:49.08

 
Team - Denison HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
 Bib

No Name   O'All
Place

Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back

1 1176JasonSchwichtenberg   Less
Than 5   16:24.80 16:24.80 0:00.00

2 1167Jaret Cornelius   Less
Than 5   20:02.65 36:27.45 3:37.85

3 1177Amarion Thomas   Less
Than 5   20:23.91 56:51.36 3:59.11

 
Team - Home School Athletic
Association Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
 Bib

No Name   O'All
Place

Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back

1 1381Jonah Wells   Less
Than 5   14:50.68 14:50.68 0:00.00

2 1359John Armstrong   Less
Than 5   14:56.83 29:47.51 0:06.15

3 1369Vincent Hyland   Less
Than 5   15:36.73 45:24.24 0:46.05

4 1376Samuel Robbins   Less
Than 5   16:02.54 1:01:26.78 1:11.86

 
Team - STALEY MS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
 Bib

No Name   O'All
Place

Cum
Place Time Cum Time Time

Back

1 7248Kevin David   Less
Than 5   13:00.16 13:00.16 0:00.00


